SchoolYear

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17
2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,

etc.
GrantName

Supplemental Equipment Grant

Title I, Part A - Improving Basic
Programs

2017 Environmental Education Mini-
Grant

Title I, Part A - Improving Teacher
Quality

Dolly Parton Imagination Library

Perkins Secondary Local Plan

P-3 Stipend Grant

Temporary Assistance for Needy

Families (TANF) - Sheffield JETS Team

Competitive Equipment Grant

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of
Environmental
Protection

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

TBD

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Greater Erie Community
Action Committee

Pennsylvania
Department of Education
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Tuesday, March 21, 2017
10:44:49 AM

Requested
$18,934.00

$1,369,002.00

$3,000.00

$287,809.00

$80,235.00

$3,997.00

$1,000.00

$43,034.00

Received Notes*

$17,968.00

$1,369,002.00

$287,809.00

$80,235.00

$3,997.00

$43,033.00

This grant has been awarded for
less than the amount proposed.
Additional funding will be used
from Perkins or other grant
sources.

Awarded.

Not submitted.

Awarded.

In process.

Awarded.

Awarded. YEMS will begin
work on a P-3 collaborative
partnership to improve student
transitions.

Awarded upon condition of
successful student family
income verification by GECAC.

Awarded. The award requires 1
to 1 match from the WCSD to
proceed.



SchoolYear
2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17
2016-17

2016-17

2016-17
2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

GrantName

RAIDER First Responder Training Grant

School Based Behavioral Health

Programs: Expansion of School Wide
Positive Behavior Interventions and

Supports (SWPBIS)

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant

(Page - YEMS)

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant

(Morrison - EES)

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant

(Ambrose - SAMHYS)

Pets in the Classroom Sustaining Grant

Personalized Learning Grant

Promising Strategies to Enhance

Alternative Education for Disruptive

Youth (AEDY) Academics

School Garden Grant (Menard)

myON Pennsylvania Literacy Innovation

QGrant

S. Knox Harper Environmental

Education Grants (Yurick - BWMS)

S. Knox Harper Environmental

Education Grants (Shotts - EMHS)

FunderName

Community Foundation
of Warren County

Pennsylvania Training
and Technical
Assistance Network
(PaTTAN)

PASR, Warren/Forest
Chapter

PASR, Warren/Forest
Chapter

PASR, Warren/Forest
Chapter

Pets in the Classroom

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Whole Kids Foundation

myOn

Northern Allegheny
Conservation
Association (NACA)

Northern Allegheny
Conservation
Association (NACA)

Page 2 of 3

Requested
$1,225.00

$10,000.00

$148.00

$720.00

$139.65

$50.00
$98,968.00

$37,672.00

$2,000.00
$3,475.00

$1,557.08

$1,000.00

Received Notes*

$1,225.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$50.00

$37,672.00

$1,557.08

Awarded.

Declined.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.
Declined.

Awarded. The WCSD AEDY
Program will purchase software
and hardware to help increase
participating student
achievement.

Declined.

Not submitted.

Awarded. The BWMS 8th grade
will take a field trip to the
Jamestown Audubon.

Declined.



SchoolYear
2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

GrantName

S. Knox Harper Environmental
Education Grants (Sumner - 21CCLC)

Ready To Learn Block Grant

Student Food Pantry Support (YHS)

Student Food Pantry Support (SAMHS)

Rural and Low Income Schools Grant,
2016-17

Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's
Association (NAOWA) Grant (Burt -
YHS)

Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's
Association (NAOWA) Grant (Leach -
WAEC)

Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's
Association (NAOWA) Grant (Shotts -
EMHS)

Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's
Association (NAOWA) Grant (Vanatta -
EMHS)

Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's
Association (NAOWA) Grant (King -
BWMS)

FunderName

Northern Allegheny
Conservation
Association (NACA)

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Community Foundation
of Warren County

Community Foundation
of Warren County

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Northern Allegheny
Outdoor Women's
Association (NAOWA)

Northern Allegheny
Outdoor Women's
Association (NAOWA)

Northern Allegheny
Outdoor Women’s
Association (NAOWA)

Northern Allegheny
Outdoor Women'’s
Association (NAOWA)

Northern Allegheny
Outdoor Women’s
Association (NAOWA)
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Requested
$892.64

$1,023,439.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$93,781.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$233.78

Received Notes*

$1,000.00

$1,023,439.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$93,781.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,093,312.15

$2,972,468.08

Awarded. The BWMS 21CCLC
Afterschool program will begin
a bird watching/Identification
program.

Awarded. Funds will be used for
12 FTE K teacher salary and
benefits

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded. Funds will be used for

student software.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.



