

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2016-17	Supplemental Equipment Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$18,934.00	\$17,968.00	This grant has been awarded for less than the amount proposed. Additional funding will be used from Perkins or other grant sources.
2016-17	Title I, Part A - Improving Basic Programs	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,369,002.00	\$1,369,002.00	Awarded.
2016-17	2017 Environmental Education Mini- Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection	\$3,000.00		Not submitted.
2016-17	Title II, Part A - Improving Teacher Quality	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$287,809.00	\$287,809.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Dolly Parton Imagination Library	TBD			In process.
2016-17	Perkins Secondary Local Plan	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$80,235.00	\$80,235.00	Awarded.
2016-17	P-3 Stipend Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$3,997.00	\$3,997.00	Awarded. YEMS will begin work on a P-3 collaborative partnership to improve student transitions.
2016-17	Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) - Sheffield JETS Team	Greater Erie Community Action Committee	\$1,000.00		Awarded upon condition of successful student family income verification by GECAC.
2016-17	Competitive Equipment Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$43,034.00	\$43,033.00	Awarded. The award requires 1 to 1 match from the WCSD to proceed.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2016-17	RAIDER First Responder Training Grant	Community Foundation of Warren County	\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	Awarded.
2016-17	School Based Behavioral Health Programs: Expansion of School Wide Positive Behavior Interventions and Supports (SWPBIS)	Pennsylvania Training and Technical Assistance Network (PaTTAN)	\$10,000.00		Declined.
2016-17	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant (Page - YEMS)	PASR, Warren/Forest Chapter	\$148.00	\$150.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant (Morrison - EES)	PASR, Warren/Forest Chapter	\$720.00	\$150.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant (Ambrose - SAMHS)	PASR, Warren/Forest Chapter	\$139.65	\$150.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Pets in the Classroom Sustaining Grant	Pets in the Classroom	\$50.00	\$50.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Personalized Learning Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$98,968.00		Declined.
2016-17	Promising Strategies to Enhance Alternative Education for Disruptive Youth (AEDY) Academics	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$37,672.00	\$37,672.00	Awarded. The WCSD AEDY Program will purchase software and hardware to help increase participating student achievement.
2016-17	School Garden Grant (Menard)	Whole Kids Foundation	\$2,000.00		Declined.
2016-17	myON Pennsylvania Literacy Innovation Grant	myOn	\$3,475.00		Not submitted.
2016-17	S. Knox Harper Environmental Education Grants (Yurick - BWMS)	Northern Allegheny Conservation Association (NACA)	\$1,557.08	\$1,557.08	Awarded. The BWMS 8th grade will take a field trip to the Jamestown Audubon.
2016-17	S. Knox Harper Environmental Education Grants (Shotts - EMHS)	Northern Allegheny Conservation Association (NACA)	\$1,000.00		Declined.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2016-17	S. Knox Harper Environmental Education Grants (Sumner - 21CCLC)	Northern Allegheny Conservation Association (NACA)	\$892.64	\$1,000.00	Awarded. The BWMS 21CCLC Afterschool program will begin a bird watching/Identification program.
2016-17	Ready To Learn Block Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,023,439.00	\$1,023,439.00	Awarded. Funds will be used for 12 FTE K teacher salary and benefits
2016-17	Student Food Pantry Support (YHS)	Community Foundation of Warren County	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Student Food Pantry Support (SAMHS)	Community Foundation of Warren County	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Rural and Low Income Schools Grant, 2016-17	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$93,781.00	\$93,781.00	Awarded. Funds will be used for student software.
2016-17	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA) Grant (Burt - YHS)	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA)	\$250.00	\$250.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA) Grant (Leach - WAEC)	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA)	\$250.00	\$250.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA) Grant (Shotts - EMHS)	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA)	\$250.00	\$250.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA) Grant (Vanatta - EMHS)	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA)	\$250.00	\$250.00	Awarded.
2016-17	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA) Grant (King - BWMS)	Northern Allegheny Outdoor Women's Association (NAOWA)	\$233.78	\$250.00	Awarded.
			\$3,093,312.15	\$2,972,468.08	1